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Cavity Number

 1 

SECTION A-A

Logo

J

F.Adamuz 25/02/94

25/02/94DRAWN

REVISED

SCALE Special

STRAIGHT HOUSING

Special

DIMENSIONAL
STANDARDS

Part Number

Gemma

5:1
STANDARDS
MATERIAL

22810xx

GENERAL
TOLERANCES

Ways

REF.  

DRAWING

FORMAT A3h

2281010

PA66V2

Natural

1W

Finish Material

±0,25

PTC-C002

Rev Name Modification Date

00 Gemma 1ª Edición 25/02/94

FOR 2.8x0.5 - 2.8x0.8 TABS
SERIES 2.8 - UP-STA

Control dimensionX

SYMBOLS DEFINITION
NOTES

SCALE 4:1

2281012
2281013
2281014
2281015
2281016
2281017
2281018
2281030
2281040

Natural

Yellow
Red
Green
Black
Blue
Brown
Grey

PAV2NF
PA66V0

02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
O.Roura

Modificación
Mod. cotas
Añadir 2281030
Mod. enganche
Mod. tol. D/E
Añadir 2281040
Añadir 2281015
Añadir colores
PA68 a PA66
Mod. tol. F

Add. dimension F (id. change),
and G.

05/05/94
05/06/00
28/06/01
31/01/03
30/08/04
17/10/05
24/10/05
21/01/09
06/05/10
15/06/16
20/10/2312
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