



SCALE 4:1

NOTES	
SYMBOLS DEFINITION	
⊗	Control dimension

2281040	Natural	PAV2NF	1W	12	O.Roura	Add. dimension F (id. change), and G.	20/10/23
2281030	Grey	PA66V0		11	-	Mod. tol. F	15/06/16
2281018	Brown	PA66V2		10	-	PA68 a PA66	06/05/10
2281017	Blue			09	-	Añadir colores	21/01/09
2281016	Black			08	-	Añadir 2281015	24/10/05
2281015	Green			07	-	Añadir 2281040	17/10/05
2281014	Red			06	-	Mod. tol. D/E	30/08/04
2281013	Yellow			05	-	Mod. enganche	31/01/03
2281012	Natural			04	-	Añadir 2281030	28/06/01
2281010				03	-	Mod. cotas	05/06/00
				02	-	Modificación	05/05/94
				00	Gemma	1ª Edición	25/02/94
Part Number	Finish	Material	Ways	Rev	Name	Modification	Date

DRAWN	Gemma	25/02/94
REVISD	F.Adamuz	25/02/94
SCALE	5:1	

STRAIGHT HOUSING SERIES 2.8 – UP–STA FOR 2.8x0.5 – 2.8x0.8 TABS		
MATERIAL STANDARDS	DIMENSIONAL STANDARDS	GENERAL TOLERANCES
Special	Special	±0,25

FORMAT	A3h
DRAWING	PTC-C002
REF. 22810xx	